2018 DNC WINTER MEETING

March 8-10, 2018 Washington, D.C.

Thursday, March 8t

7:00am
8:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
9:30am
12:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
9:00pm

Friday, March 9t

7:30am
7:00am
8:30am
10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

Saturday, March 10"

7:00am
8:00am
8:00am
10:00am

6:00pm
8:30am
10:00am
11:30am
1:.00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

12:30pm
9:30am
9:30am
1:00pm

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
Subject to Change

DNC Registration
Executive Committee
Women’s Caucus
Disability Council

Small Business Council
Youth Council

Seniors Council

Rural Council

Eastern Regional Caucus
Midwestern Regional Caucus
Southern Regional Caucus
Western Regional Caucus
Rules & Bylaws Committee
DNC Welcome Reception

DNC Registration

Budget & Finance Committee (DNC Members ONLY)
LGBT Caucus

Members Only Session (DNC Members ONLY)
Resolutions Committee

Native American Caucus

AAPI Caucus

Black Caucus

Hispanic Caucus

Ethnic Council

Labor Council

Credentials Committee

Rules & Bylaws Committee

DNC Registration
Vets & Military Families Council
Interfaith Council
General Session



