

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC Subject to Change

Thursday, March 8th

7:00am	-	6:00pm	DNC Registration
8:00am	-	9:30am	Executive Committee
10:00am	-	12:00pm	Women's Caucus
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	Disability Council
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	Small Business Council
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	Youth Council
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	Seniors Council
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	Rural Council
3:00pm	-	4:30pm	Eastern Regional Caucus
3:00pm	-	4:30pm	Midwestern Regional Caucus
3:00pm	-	4:30pm	Southern Regional Caucus
3:00pm	-	4:30pm	Western Regional Caucus
5:00pm	-	7:00pm	Rules & Bylaws Committee
7:00pm	-	9:00pm	DNC Welcome Reception

Friday, March 9th

7:30am	-	6:00pm	DNC Registration
7:00am	-	8:30am	Budget & Finance Committee (DNC Members ONLY)
8:30am	-	10:00am	LGBT Caucus
10:00am	-	11:30am	Members Only Session (DNC Members ONLY)
11:30am	-	1:00pm	Resolutions Committee
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	Native American Caucus
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	AAPI Caucus
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	Black Caucus
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	Hispanic Caucus
1:00pm	-	2:30pm	Ethnic Council
2:30pm	-	4:00pm	Labor Council
4:00pm	-	6:00pm	Credentials Committee
6:00pm	-	8:00pm	Rules & Bylaws Committee

Saturday, March 10th

7:00am	-	12:30pm	DNC Registration
8:00am	-	9:30am	Vets & Military Families Council
8:00am	-	9:30am	Interfaith Council
10:00am	-	1:00pm	General Session